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Questions

The present name of Harappa is the abbreviation of word "Hari Yopaya" described in.

Ruins of Mohenjo Daro are situated..... miles from Dokri Railways Station the bank of Indus
River.

The ruins of localities of Indus valley show that this area has been attacked by ........

The Indus valley civilization was discovered in the result of.

People of Sindh used clothes made of.

River..... is in the cast of Mohenjo Daro.

The People of Indus Valley worshipped the tree in ......... forms.

Ajanta is situated in.......... near the Daccean in India.

Satkajan is.......... miles away from Karachi.

It is a famous parable that ...... flows along the River Indus.

Word of .....coeeeennenn. is used for cotton in sSincinkrut.

Near the quarters of workers.............. farnaces were discovered.

The most important areas of Indus Valley Civilization are spread through.

The workers quarters found in Harappa are constructed in ........... rows.

Two Rat Traps made up of .. were found in Mohenjo Daro.

Answers Choice

m» DOT » UOPP UDOWP UOWP UOPP DOWP UO0UP UO0Wr UO0TP 0OmP 0OmP UOWP U0U» UOmr

. Granth Sahib
. Ram Laila

. Rigweed

. Begwat Geet
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Earthquakes
Hurricanes
Floods
tornadoes

Planning

Earthquake

By chance

Explosion of Volecano.

Silk
wood
Cotton

Nylon

Ravi
Chenab
Bias
Satlaj

Two
Three
Four
Five

Jahangirabad
Aurangabad
Shahjabhanabad
Akbar abad

100
200
300
400

Iron
Gold
Copper
Bronze

Bindhu
Hindku
Khindher
Sindhu

India
Pakistan

. Afghanistan

Iran



16

17

18

19

20

Defense wall around the Mohenjo Daroi was made up of.....

The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.

Among the Ajanta Caves, the oldest cave dates back...... B.C.

There is distance of ...... miles between cities of Ali Murad and Dadu.

The great Indus vallay Civilization had covered an area of...... miles.
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. Stone

Clay

. Steel

. Northern India
. Western India

. Eastern India

300
400

200

10

30
40

. Two thousand

. Four thousand
. Three thousand



