

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The present name of Harappa is the abbreviation of word "Hari Yopaya" described in.	A. Granth Sahib B. Ram Laila C. Rigweed D. Begwat Geet
2	Ruins of Mohenjo Daro are situated miles from Dokri Railways Station the bank of Indus River.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 4 D. 3
3	The ruins of localities of Indus valley show that this area has been attacked by	A. Earthquakes B. Hurricanes C. Floods D. tornadoes
4	The Indus valley civilization was discovered in the result of.	A. Planning B. Earthquake C. By chance D. Explosion of Volecano.
5	People of Sindh used clothes made of.	A. Silk B. wood C. Cotton D. Nylon
6	River is in the cast of Mohenjo Daro.	A. Ravi B. Chenab C. Bias D. Satlaj
7	The People of Indus Valley worshipped the tree in forms.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
8	Ajanta is situated in near the Daccean in India.	A. Jahangirabad B. Aurangabad C. Shahjabhanabad D. Akbar abad
9	Satkajan is miles away from Karachi.	A. 100 B. 200 C. 300 D. 400
10	It is a famous parable that flows along the River Indus.	A. Iron B. Gold C. Copper D. Bronze
11	Word of is used for cotton in sSincinkrut.	A. Bindhu B. Hindku C. Khindher D. Sindhu
12	Near the quarters of workers farnaces were discovered.	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17
13	The most important areas of Indus Valley Civilization are spread through.	A. India B. Pakistan C. Afghanistan D. Iran
14	The workers quarters found in Harappa are constructed in rows.	A. 3 B. 2 C. 4 D. 5
15	Two Rat Traps made up of were found in Mohenjo Daro.	A. Iron B. Stone C. Clay D. Wood

16	Defense wall around the Mohenjo Daroi was made up of	A. Stone B. Clay C. Steel D. Baked Bricks
17	The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.	A. Northern India B. Western India C. Sourthern India D. Eastern India
18	Among the Ajanta Caves, the oldest cave dates back B.C.	A. 300 B. 400 C. 500 D. 200
19	There is distance of miles between cities of Ali Murad and Dadu.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
20	The great Indus vallay Civilization had covered an area of miles.	A. Two thousand B. One thousand C. Four thousand D. Three thousand